
Lewisville Learning Center 

1601 S. Edmonds Lane 

Lewisville, TX 75067 

For questions, please contact: 
Marisol Trujillo-Torres 

LLC Testing Coordinator 
Trujillo-torresm@lisd.net 

469-948-7641 

EOC TESTING  
2023-2024 

FALL 2023  SPRING 2024 

   

English 1 EOC  English 1 EOC 

Tuesday, December 5  Tuesday, April 9 

     

Biology EOC  English 2 EOC 

Wednesday, December 6  Thursday, April 11 

     

English 2 EOC  US History EOC 

Thursday, December 7  Tuesday, April 23 

     

Algebra 1 EOC  Biology EOC 

Friday, December 8  Wednesday, April 24 

     

US History EOC  Algebra 1 EOC 

Monday, December 11  Thursday, April 25 


